
SAT REVIEW COURSE

JANUARY 2024

(In preparation for the May 4, 2024 SAT Exam)

DATE TIME ACTIVITY
Sat., January 6 NO CLASS SPEECH & DEBATE TOURNAMENT
Sat., January 13 NO CLASS MLKWEEKEND
Sat., January 20 9:00 – Noon Pre-Test
Sat., January 27 9:00 – 12:00 Class #1
Sat., February 3 9:00 – 12:00 Class #2
Sat., February 10 9:00 – 12:00 Class #3
Sat., February 17 NO CLASS PRESIDENTS’ WEEKEND
Sat., February 24 9:00 – 12:00 Class #4
Sat., March 2 9:00 – 12:00 Class #5
Sat., March 9 9:00 – 12:00 Class #6
Wed., March 13 3:00 - 5:00 Class #7
Sat., March 16 NO CLASS SPEECH & DEBATE TOURNAMENT
Sat., March 23 9:00 – 12:00 Class #8

March 30 & April 6 NO CLASS SPRING BREAK

Sat., April 13 9:00 – 12:00 Class #9
Sat., April 20 9:00 – 12:00 Class #10
Sat., April 27 9:00-Noon Post-Test
Wednesday, May 1 3:00 - 5:00 BONUS NIGHT

All classes will be held at Hunterdon Central Regional High School on the 11/12

Campus on Saturdays.  Students should use the Commons Entrance. 

Registration deadline for May 4, 2024 test is April 19, 2024

http://www.collegeboard.com/student/testing/sat/calenfees.html 

You must do this yourself.  The guidance department cannot do this

for you. 

http://www.collegeboard.com/student/testing/sat/calenfees.html

